Name

Double Bar Graph

Score

BG:31

Mr.Alwin owns two restaurants and he recorded the sale of food in one day. Draw the
bar graph and answer the questions.

Food items Briyani Juice Grill Noodles

Restaurant 1 30 18 21 27

Restaurant 2 24 9 15 30

30
27
24
21
18
15
12

Number of food items

A 4

Grill Noodles Juice Briyani

[. Restaurant 1 . Restaurant 2)

1) How many juices did sold in both restaurants?

2) Which two food items are sold equally in both restaurants?

3) In which restaurant did Grill sell least in number?

4) How many food items are sold in both restaurants?
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Double Bar Graph

Answer key

Name

Score

BG:31

Mr.Alwin owns two restaurants and he recorded the sale of food in one day. Draw the

bar graph and answer the questions.

Food items Briyani Juice Grill Noodles
Restaurant 1 30 18 21 27
Restaurant 2 24 9 15 30

30

27

24
21
18
15
12

Number of food items

1) How many juices did sold in both restaurants?

2) Which two food items are sold equally in both restaurants?

3) In which restaurant did Grill sell least in number?

4) How many food items are sold in both restaurants?

Grill

Noodles

Briyani

(. Restaurant 1 . Restaurant 2]

27 juice

Noodles and Briyani

Restaurant 2

174

www.mathfunworksheets.com




